
 

        GM UNIVERSITY ANNUAL HOLIDAYS LIST – 2024 

Sl.No Date Day Holiday 
1 15-01-2024 Monday Makara Sankranti (GH) 

2 26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day (GH) 

3 08-03-2024 Friday Maha Shivaratri (GH) 

4 29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday (GH) 

5 09-04-2024 Tuesday Chandramana Ugadi (GH) 

6 11-04-2024 Thursday Qutub-e-Ramzan (GH) 

7 14-04-2024 Sunday Dr. Ambedkar’s Jayanti (GH) 

8 01-05-2024 Wednesday May Day (GH) 

9 10-05-2024 Friday Basava Jayanti (GH) 

10 18-06-2024 Tuesday Bakrid (GH) 

11 17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram (GH) 

12 15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day (GH) 

13 07-09-2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi (GH) 

14 16-09-2024 Monday Id-Meelad (GH) 

15 02-10-2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (GH) 

16 11-10-2024 Friday Maha Navami/Ayudha Pooja (GH) 

17 17-10-2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti (RH) 

18 12-10-2024 Saturday Vijaya Dashami (GH) 

19 31-10-2024 Thursday Naraka Chaturdashi (GH) 

20 01-11-2024 Friday Kannada Rajyotsava Day (GH) 

21 02-11-2024 Saturday Balipadyami (GH) 

22 18-11-2024 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanti (RH) 

23 25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas Day (GH) 

 
                          * GH – Government Holiday                         * RH – Restricted Holiday                    *Only Two RH Can be availed                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
 


